
SP19 JAPN TAs Email SP19 JAPN TA Office Hours (HSS 1121 & HSS 2310)
Peng Ding p1ding@ucsd.edu T: 3:50-4:50 (HSS 2310)
Yui Kasane ykasane@ucsd.edu F 1:30-2:30 (HSS1121)
Yuya Fujita yfujita@ucsd.edu M: 12:00-13:00 (HSS 2310)
Shimizu, Ryosuke ryshimiz@eng.ucsd.edu F: 11:00-12:00 (HSS2310)
Reiko Iguchi Berman r1berman@ucsd.edu M&W: 11:05-11:45 (HSS2310)
Miwa Yumura Dalton mdalton@ucsd.edu T: 4:10-4:50 (HSS 1121)
Kayo Domyo kdomyo@ucsd.edu M:4:00-4:40 (HSS2310)
Yukiko Hakozaki yhakozaki@ucsd.edu M&W 10:05-10:45(HSS 2310)
Takako Ishikawa taishikawa@ucsd.edu W&F 9:10-10:00 (HSS 2310)
Mariko Kasane mkasane@ucsd.edu M: 3:00-3:45 F: 1:00-2:00 (HSS 1121)
Tomomi Kurosu tkurosu@ucsd.edu MW: 4:00-5:00  (HSS 1121)
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